
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

DERS KODU 

 

DERSİN ADI 

 

SINAV 

TÜRÜ 

 

SINAVA GİRECEK 

ÖĞRENCİ SAYISI 

 

SINAV 

BAŞLANGIÇ 

TARİHİ 

 

SINAV 

BAŞLANGIÇ 

SAATİ 

 

SINAV BİTİŞ 

TARİHİ 

 

SINAV BİTİŞ 

SAATİ 

 

DAKİKA 

OLARAK 

SINAV 

SÜRESİ 

 

ÖĞRETİM 

ÜYESİ 

 

ENSTİTÜ/FAKÜLTE/MYO 

 

PROGRAM 

 

MİM 306 

 

Yapı İşletmeleri ve Şantiye 

Tekniği 

 

TEST 

 

1 

 

06.10.21 

 

10:00 

 

06.10.21 

 

12:00 

 

120 DK 

 

Hüseyin 

Yıldırım 

 

GSMF 

 

Mimarlık 

 

MİM 427 

 

Yapı Elemanları  Tasarımı 

 

YAZILI 

 

1 

 

06.10.21 

 

14:00 

 

06.10.21 

 

16:00 

 

120 DK 

 

Hüseyin 

Yıldırım 

 

GSMF 

 

Mimarlık 

 

MİM 424 

 

Yapı Donatımı 

 

YAZILI 

+ 

ÇİZİM 

 

1 

 

05.10.21 

 

09:00 

 

05.10.21 

 

13:00 

 

120 DK 

 

Berrin S.Çelebi 

 

GSMF 

 

Mimarlık 

 


